
OUR LADY AND ST MICHAEL CATHOLIC CHURCH 
This Parish is Served by The Spiritans 
CROWN RISE, GARSTON, WD25 0NE 

TEL: 01923 673 239 Web: http://parish.rcdow.org.uk/garston 

 

 
  

ADVENT and CHRISTMAS SERVICES 
Sunday  03/12/23 (6pm VIGIL Saturday 2/12/23)  

8:30am, 10am, 12noon  1st Sunday of Advent Mass 

Sunday   10/12/23 (6pm VIGIL Saturday 9/12/23)  

8:30am, 10am, 12noon 2nd Sunday of Advent Mass 

2pm   Our Lady of Guadalupe Mass 

Saturday  16/12/23 10am -12noon Exposition and Reconciliations (Deanery Event) 

     6pm    3rd Sunday of Advent Mass VIGIL 

Sunday  17/12/23 8:30am, 10am, 12noon 3rd Sunday of Advent Mass 

Saturday  23/12/23 6pm   4th Sunday of Advent VIGIL 

 

Sunday  24/12/23 10am   4th Sunday of Advent Mass 

Monday  25/12/23 

 

Tuesday  26/12/23 9:30am  St Stephen, the first Martyr 

Wednesday 27/12/23  

Thursday  28/12/23  9:30am  The Holy Innocents, Martyrs 

Friday   29/12/23 9:30am  St Thomas Becket, Bishop & Martyr 

Saturday  30/12/23 

8:30am, 10am, 12noon  The Holy Family 

http://parish.rcdow.org.uk/garston


OUR LADY AND ST MICHAEL CATHOLIC CHURCH 
This Parish is Served by The Spiritans 
CROWN RISE, GARSTON, WD25 0NE 

TEL: 01923 673 239 Web: http://parish.rcdow.org.uk/garston 

 

 
  

ADVENT and CHRISTMAS EVENTS 
 

Friday   01/12/2023  7pm  Centre  

Transfiguration Advent RETREAT 1/3 (PLW) 
________________ 

Sunday  03/12/2023  2pm-4:30pm Centre  

Tea Party (SVP) 
_________________ 

Friday   08/12/2023  7pm  Centre  

Transfiguration Advent RETREAT 2/3 (PLW) 
________________ 

Sunday  10/12/2023  2pm  Church & Centre 

Lady of Guadalupe Mass and Bring & Share Meal 
________________ 

Friday   15/12/2023  7pm  Centre  

Transfiguration Advent RETREAT 3/3 (PLW) 

________________ 

Saturday  16/12/2023  10am-12pm Church  

Advent and Reconciliation Service (Deanery) 
________________ 

Sunday  17/12/2023  1pm  Centre  

Children’s Christmas Extravaganza 
________________ 

Monday  25/12/2023  2pm  Centre  

Christmas Dinner (SVP) 
_________________ 

Sunday  31/12/23  10pm-midnight Church 

Praise and Worship 
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